
General information about company

Scrip code 544144

NSE Symbol PVSL

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE772T01024

Name of the company Popular Vehicles and Services Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration

Sr.
No. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter

Group
Public

shareholder
Non Promoter- Non

Public

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No

4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts
are issued? No No No No

6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No

8 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
Undertaking"? No No

9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of
Pledge or NDU, if any? No No

10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No

11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)

As on shareholding date 100 10.67

As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 10.76

As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 11.07

As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 12.81

As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 13.02
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category
of
shareholder
(II)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of
fully paid
up equity
shares
held (IV)

No.
Of
Partly
paid-
up
equity
shares
held
(V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total nos.
shares
held
(VII) =
(IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per
SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(XA)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(XB)

No. Of
Outstanding
ESOP
Granted
(XC)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
% of
(A+B+C)

Class
eg:X

Class
eg:Y Total

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

3 43558086 43558086 61.18 43558086 43558086 61.18

(B) Public 59731 27640112 27640112 38.82 27640112 27640112 38.82

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total 59734 71198198 71198198 100 71198198 71198198 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category
of
shareholder
(II)

Shareholding
, as a %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as
a percentage
of diluted
share capital)
(XII)=
(VII)+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in
shares
(XIII)

Number of
Shares
pledged
(XIV)

Non-
Disposal
Undertaking
(XV)

Other
encumbrances,
if any (XVI)

Total Number of
Shares
encumbered
(XVII) =
(XIV+XV+XVI) Number of

equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Sub-categorization of shares

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held (b)

No.
(a)

As a % of
total
Shares
held (b)

Sub-
category
(i)

Sub-
category
(ii)

Sub-
category
(iii)

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

61.18 43558086

(B) Public 38.82 27640112 0 0 0

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total 100 71198198 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.
Category &
Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of
fully paid
up equity
shares
held (IV)

No.
Of
Partly
paid-
up
equity
shares
held
(V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total nos.
shares
held
(VII) =
(IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per
SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in
each class of securities (IX)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(XA)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(XB)

No. O
Outst
ESOP
Grant
(XC)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
as a %
of
Total
Voting
rightsClass eg:

X
Class
eg:Y Total

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a) Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family 3 43558086 43558086 61.18 43558086 43558086 61.18

(d) Any Other
(specify) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-Total
(A)(1) 3 43558086 43558086 61.18 43558086 43558086 61.18

(2) Foreign

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)
(2)

3 43558086 43558086 61.18 43558086 43558086 61.18

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(a) Mutual Funds 1 6944632 6944632 9.75 6944632 6944632 9.75

(c) Alternate
Investment Funds 3 323436 323436 0.45 323436 323436 0.45

Sub-Total
(B)(1) 4 7268068 7268068 10.21 7268068 7268068 10.21

(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(a) Foreign Direct
Investment 1 7125044 7125044 10.01 7125044 7125044 10.01

(d)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category I

6 266364 266364 0.37 266364 266364 0.37

(e)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category II

2 38425 38425 0.05 38425 38425 0.05

Sub-Total
(B)(2) 9 7429833 7429833 10.44 7429833 7429833 10.44

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(4) Non-institutions

(g)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs

58347 8807197 8807197 12.37 8807197 8807197 12.37

(h)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

7 2081407 2081407 2.92 2081407 2081407 2.92

(i) Non Resident
Indians (NRIs) 520 270017 270017 0.38 270017 270017 0.38

(l) Bodies Corporate 70 1311424 1311424 1.84 1311424 1311424 1.84

(m) Any Other
(specify) 774 472166 472166 0.66 472166 472166 0.66

Sub-Total
(B)(4) 59718 12942211 12942211 18.18 12942211 12942211 18.18

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)

59731 27640112 27640112 38.82 27640112 27640112 38.82

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
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Total (
A+B+C2 ) 59734 71198198 71198198 100 71198198 71198198 100

Total
(A+B+C ) 59734 71198198 71198198 100 71198198 71198198 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.
Category &
Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Shareholding
, as a %
assuming
full
conversion
of
convertible
securities (
as a
percentage
of diluted
share
capital)
(XII)=
(VII)+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in
shares
(XIII)

Number of
Shares
pledged
(XIV)

Non-
Disposal
Undertaking
(XV)

Other
encumbrances,
if any (XVI)

Total Number of
Shares
encumbered
(XVII) =
(XIV+XV+XVI)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Sub-categorization of share

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held (b)

No.
(a)

As a % of
total
Shares
held (b)

Sub-
category
(i)

Sub-
category
(ii)

Sub-
catego
(iii)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a) Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family 61.18 43558086

(d) Any Other
(specify) 0 0

Sub-Total
(A)(1) 61.18 43558086

(2) Foreign

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)
(2)

61.18 43558086

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(a) Mutual Funds 9.75 6944632 0 0 0

(c) Alternate
Investment Funds 0.45 323436 0 0 0

Sub-Total
(B)(1) 10.21 7268068 0 0 0

(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(a) Foreign Direct
Investment 10.01 7125044 0 0 0

(d)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category I

0.37 266364 0 0 0

(e)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category II

0.05 38425 0 0 0

Sub-Total
(B)(2) 10.44 7429833 0 0 0

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(4) Non-institutions

(g)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs

12.37 8807197 0 0 0

(h)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

2.92 2081407 0 0 0

(i) Non Resident
Indians (NRIs) 0.38 270017 0 0 0

(l) Bodies Corporate 1.84 1311424 0 0 0

(m) Any Other
(specify) 0.66 472166 0 0 0
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Sub-Total
(B)(4) 18.18 12942211 0 0 0

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)

38.82 27640112 0 0 0

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (
A+B+C2 ) 100 71198198

Total
(A+B+C ) 100 71198198
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Francis Kuttukaran Paul John Kuttukaran Paul Naveen Philip Shalet John Mary John Leela Philip Susan Varghese

PAN (II) AFFPP1584E AFFPP1585F AFHPP3516N ACNPJ7967L AAKPJ4777D AFFPP1586G ABNPV7396Q

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

14519362 14519362 14519362 0 0 0 0

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

14519362 14519362 14519362 0 0 0 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

20.39 20.39 20.39 0 0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 14519362 14519362 14519362 0 0 0 0

Total 14519362 14519362 14519362 0 0 0 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 20.39 20.39 20.39 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

14519362 14519362 14519362 0 0 0 0

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

20.39 20.39 20.39 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

14519362 14519362 14519362 0 0 0 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No. 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Susheela
George Serah John Elizabeth

Zachariah
Paul Kuttukaran
John Susan Francis Mariam Kuttukaran

Francis
Paul Francis
Kuttukaran

PAN (II) ADLPG1657R AECPJ0772L AEEPJ7911D AFHPJ7582A AADPF0617K AAFPF5487K AAFPF5357E

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter
Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter

Group Promoter Group Promoter Group
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No. 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Malini Eapen Nileena Koshy Rushil John Rita Mathew Shirley Thomas Merina S Mohan Paul Mathew

PAN (II) AAGPE6744B ADNPK8980D BKUPJ0337A AJYPM1809J ALDPT4194L BXKPS6754F BHFPM9116E

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No. 22 23 24 25 26

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Ronnie Joseph Donnie Joseph Sonnie Joseph Mridul Eapen Anasuiya Eapen Click here to go back

PAN (II) ADZPJ8798G ECNPA8725F AEEPJ3523R AABPE8945P ABKPE0320Q Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

0 0 0 0 0 43558086

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

0 0 0 0 0 43558086

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 61.18

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 0 0 0 0 0 43558086

Total 0 0 0 0 0 43558086

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0 0 0 0 61.18

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

0 0 0 0 0 43558086

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 61.18

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

0 0 0 0 0 43558086

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group
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Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Category Trusts Trusts Trusts Trusts Trusts Trusts Trusts

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

FRANCIS AND
JOHN FAMILY
TRUST

FRANCIS PAUL
DAUGHTERS
TRUST

FRANCIS PAUL
HEIRS TRUST

JOHN PAUL
HEIRS TRUST

JOHN PAUL
DAUGHTERS
TRUST

LEELA PHILIP
FAMILY TRUST

SAJU THOMAS
DAUGHTERS
TRUST

PAN (II) AAATF0356J AAATF0317M AAATF0318E AAATJ1874B AAATJ1697C AAATL1270F AABTS2082D

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group
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Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Category Trusts Trusts Trusts Trusts Trusts Trusts Trusts

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SAJU THOMAS
HEIRS TRUST

SUSHEELA
GEORGE FAMILY
TRUST

KUTTUKARAN
FAMILY TRUST

KUTTUKARAN
TRUST

FRANCIS
PAUL TRUST

JOHN PAUL
TRUST

NAVEEN
PHILIP TRUST

PAN (II) AABTS2083C AADCS2644E AACTK6134D AAETK4945J AAATF8332J AADTJ8708R AADTN6694A

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter
Group Promoter Group
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Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

Category Trusts Trusts Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Partnership Firms

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KUTTUKARAN
FOUNDATION

K P PAUL
FOUNDATION

BLUETIMBRE
MUSIC PRIVATE
LIMITED

MEMORYTRAIN
CREATIVES
PRIVATE LIMITED

POPULAR
AUTO SPARES
PRIVATE
LIMITED

REGIIS
INSURANCE
BROKERS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

KUTTUKARAN
MOBILITY
SERVICES LLP

PAN (II) AAATK2614G AABTK3818M AAJCB6321R AANCM5186B AABCP6077C AALCR8703M AAUFK5756B

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group
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Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 22 23 24

Category Partnership Firms Partnership Firms Partnership Firms Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I) KUTTUKARAN HOMES LLP KUTTUKARAN TRADING VENTURES AUTOHOUSE

PAN (II) AAQFK5821P AAEFP2173K AAEFA8549E Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 0 0 0 0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

0 0 0 0

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

0 0 0 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 0 0 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

0 0 0 0

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

0 0 0 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group
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Mutual Funds

Sr. No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Hdfc Trustee Company Limited - Hdfc Tax Saverfund Click here to go back

PAN (II) AAATH1809A Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

6944632 6944632

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

6944632 6944632

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.75 9.75

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 6944632 6944632

Total 6944632 6944632

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 9.75 9.75

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

6944632 6944632

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

9.75 9.75

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

6944632 6944632

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0
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Bodies Corporate

Sr. No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Fedex Finance Private Limited Click here to go back

PAN (II) AAACF2216J Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1020340 1020340

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

1020340 1020340

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.43 1.43

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1020340 1020340

Total 1020340 1020340

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 1.43 1.43

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

1020340 1020340

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.43 1.43

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1020340 1020340

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0
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Foreign Direct Investment

Sr. No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Banyantree Growth Capital II LLC Click here to go back

PAN (II) AAFCB2660R Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

7125044 7125044

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

7125044 7125044

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.01 10.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 7125044 7125044

Total 7125044 7125044

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 10.01 10.01

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

7125044 7125044

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

10.01 10.01

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

7125044 7125044

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Nimisha Himanshu Shah Click here to go back

PAN (II) BGKPS6210F Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

763979 763979

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

763979 763979

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.07 1.07

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 763979 763979

Total 763979 763979

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 1.07 1.07

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

763979 763979

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.07 1.07

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

763979 763979

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0
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Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4

Category Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account LLP HUF Clearing Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage Category Category Category Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 1 14 749 10 774

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

48335 105490 279439 38902 472166

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

48335 105490 279439 38902 472166

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.07 0.15 0.39 0.05 0.66

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 48335 105490 279439 38902 472166

Total 48335 105490 279439 38902 472166

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0.07 0.15 0.39 0.05 0.66

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

48335 105490 279439 38902 472166

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.07 0.15 0.39 0.05 0.66

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

48335 105490 279439 38902 472166

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0 0 0
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